
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:38am
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Event 37d: Para IP Women C4 Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 30 Emily PETRICOLA (VIS) catch
Half Lap 0.366 (2)

Lap 1 43.414 43.414 (2)
Lap 2 17.578 1:00.993 (2)
Lap 3 17.855 1:18.848 (2)
Lap 4 17.934 1:36.783 (2)
Lap 5 17.903 1:54.686 (2)
Lap 6 18.158 2:12.844 (2)
Lap 7 17.920 2:30.764 (2)
Lap 8 17.675 2:48.440 (2)
Lap 9 6.738 2:55.179 (1)

2. 24 Meg LEMON (SASI) caught
Half Lap 0.152 0.152 (1)

Lap 1 25.225 25.225 (1)
Lap 2 18.656 43.881 (1)
Lap 3 18.654 1:02.535 (1)
Lap 4 18.989 1:21.524 (1)
Lap 5 19.223 1:40.748 (1)
Lap 6 19.189 1:59.937 (1)
Lap 7 19.310 2:19.248 (1)
Lap 8 19.401 2:38.649 (1)
Lap 9 16.530 2:55.179 (2)


